10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Case 5:17-cv-04467-BLF Document 370-1 Filed 03/04/21 Page 1 of 1

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA

(SAN JOSE DIVISION)
FINJAN LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Case No. 5:17-cv-04467-BLF (VKD)
Company,
[PROPOSED]| ORDER GRANTING
Plaintiff, FINJAN LLC’S MOTION IN LIMINE NO.
2 TO PRECLUDE CERTAIN DAMAGES
V. TESTIMONY BY DR. BECKER

SONICWALL, INC., a Delaware Corporation, Date: March 18, 2021
Time: 1:30 PM

Defendant. Hon. Beth Labson Freeman
Ctrm: 3, 5" Floor

This matter comes before the Court on Finjan LLC’s Motion in Limine No. 2 to Preclude
Certain Damages Testimony by Dr. Becker, and finding good cause shown, IT IS HEREBY
ORDERED that Finjan’s Motion is GRANTED.

IT IS SO ORDERED.

Dated:

Hon. Beth Labson Freeman
United States District Court

DOCKET

A R M Find authenticated court documents without watermarks at docketalarm.com.



https://www.docketalarm.com/

