	Case 5:17-cv-04467-BLF Document 37	0-1 Filed 03/04/21 Page 1 of 1
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT	
9	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
10	(SAN JOSE DIVISION)	
11		
12	FINJAN LLC, a Delaware Limited Liability Company,	Case No. 5:17-cv-04467-BLF (VKD)
13 14	Plaintiff,	[PROPOSED] ORDER GRANTING FINJAN LLC'S MOTION <i>IN LIMINE</i> NO.
15	v.	2 TO PRECLUDE CERTAIN DAMAGES TESTIMONY BY DR. BECKER
16	SONICWALL, INC., a Delaware Corporation,	Date: March 18, 2021
17	Defendant.	Time: 1:30 PM Hon. Beth Labson Freeman
18		Ctrm: 3, 5 th Floor
19		
20	This matter comes before the Court on Finjan LLC's Motion in Limine No. 2 to Preclude	
21	Certain Damages Testimony by Dr. Becker, and finding good cause shown, IT IS HEREBY	
22	ORDERED that Finjan's Motion is GRANTED.	
23	IT IS SO ORDERED.	
24		
25	Dated: Hon. Beth Labson Freeman	
26	United States District Court	
27		
28		

